
Olimpîc jeugdmeeting
Alken 25/05/2019

hoogspringen              Ben Dames  Uur=15:16

Reeks:1

1 1225 Arnauts Elle             TACT 1.05m 10

2 1039 Geuns Lewis              AVT  1.05m 10

3 2192 Langenaken Fran          TACT 1.00m 10

4 1465 Convens Felien           LOOI 1.00m 10

5 1888 Kowalczyk Lena           ADD  1.00m 11

6 2617 De Keersmaecker Annabel  ROBA 0.95m 10

7 2276 Herremans Hanne          ATLA 0.95m 11

8 2616 Swinnen Zoë              ROBA 0.95m 10

9 1770 Nicolaij Line            ACA  0.90m 11

10 2144 Carmans Isa              ACA  0.90m 11

11 1419 Muffels Lio              ATLA 0.85m 10

12 2493 Harjit Singh Gurmanat Kau ACA  0.85m 11

13 1035 Cluysen Zoe              AVT  0.80m 10

14 2306 Diricks Julie            ADD  0.80m 11

15 1409 Garcia Y Villar Nina     ATLA 0.80m 11

16 2492 Jordens Marie            ACA  0.80m 11

17 1277 Dendas Jolijn            ROBA 0.75m 10

18 1664 Lismont Jonalien         ADD  0.70m 11

1506 Vertessen Majken         ADD      GP  11

1765 De Ridder Kiki           ACA      GP  11

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=14:41

Reeks:1

1 8016 Lemmens Daan             ACA  7.50m 10

2 7218 Pictoel Mathias          TACT 6.74m 10

3 7724 Bellen Amaury            TACT 6.58m 10

4 8826 Greefs Jenne             TACT 6.05m 10

5 8888 Kempeneers Victor        ACA  5.87m 10

6 8014 Struys Lukas             ACA  5.83m 10

7 8046 Cloesen Maarten          ADD  5.79m 11

8 9246 Ruymen Siebe             ACA  5.67m 10

9 7661 Weltens Toon             SACN 5.64m 11

10 8017 Frissaer Leon            ACA  4.92m 11

11 7721 Thijs Milo               ATLA 4.49m 11

12 8285 Jooken Axl               ACA  4.44m 11

13 8018 Bollen Jef               ACA  4.31m 11

14 7718 Steegen Tieme            ATLA 3.97m 11

15 8019 Haesevoets Mathias       ACA  3.97m 11

16 8889 Vanderstraeten Arven     ACA  3.88m 11

17 8198 Cappellen Kobe           ADD  3.66m 11

18 8752 Dielis Corneel           ACA  3.47m 10
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discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Dames  Uur=15:23

Reeks:1

1 4822 Swinnen Lien             AVT  26.92m 8

2 5476 Lemmens Steffie          ACA  15.74m 8

3 5629 Fayed Yara               ROBA 14.93m 8

4 6031 Van Vlaslaer Bo          LOOI 14.66m 8

5 4606 Prenen Sarah             ROBA 14.36m 9

6 5192 Cruyts Guinevere         TACT 14.05m 8

7 4697 Strouwen Sandrine        TACT 12.57m 8

8 6008 Aerts Matthea            ACA  12.04m 9

9 6360 Placklé Fréderique       ROBA 11.87m 8

10 5709 Jooken Zoë               ACA  11.19m 8

11 6243 Jordens Lise             ACA  10.25m 8

12 5484 Nicolaij Phebe           ACA  10.21m 9

13 4698 Vandevelde Stien         TACT 9.99m 8

14 6446 Meys Anne-Lauren         ACA  9.95m 8

15 6608 Bervoets Alixe           LOOI 9.76m 8

16 5630 Wittevrouw Maya          ROBA 9.68m 8

17 5814 Raymaekers Lisa          ACA  9.05m 8

18 6614 Claes Paulien            ACA  8.63m 9

19 5660 Mees Janne               ADD  8.61m 9

20 4695 Bergen Maud              TACT 8.46m 9

21 4885 Arnauts Liene            TACT 8.00m 9

22 6060 Dielis Lorien            ACA  7.80m 9

23 5361 Morrhey Maite            ADD  6.98m 8

24 5477 Vanderbruggen Roos       ACA  6.89m 9

25 6566 Jans Eline               ACA  6.73m 8

26 6567 Jans Lise                ACA  5.37m 9

verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=14:43

Reeks:1

1 787 Indeherberg Mathias      LOOI 3.88m 8

2 70 Loomans Alexander        SACN 3.88m 8

3 780 Convens Maxim            LOOI 3.78m 8

4 2124 De Keersmaecker Klaas    ROBA 3.71m 8

5 1148 Vanmechelen Daan         ACA  3.68m 8

6 769 Weltens Mathias          SACN 3.67m 9

7 1135 De Ridder Jappe          ACA  3.53m 9

8 188 Van Duffel Jens          SACN 3.40m 9

9 1875 Plessers Lou             ACA  3.39m 9

10 1211 Gillabel Enno            TACT 3.13m 9

11 909 Hauquier Mitch           GENK 3.05m 9

12 1644 Smeets Ward              SACN 3.04m 9

13 1267 Jacobs Thibo             ADD  2.93m 9

14 1137 Swinnen Arthur           ACA  2.89m 8

15 189 Maes Ferre               SACN 2.65m 8

16 1898 Monten Dyon              ATLA 2.63m 9

17 908 Alenteyns Jens           GENK 2.33m 9
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80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:23

Reeks:1

1 9632 Ickx Marie-laure         TACT 12.5 6

2 8569 Lenaers Nymke            ADD  12.67 7

3 8201 Van Hove Lisa            AVT  12.69 7

4 9164 Kuijpers Elize           ATLA 12.94 7

5 8770 Carlens Eline            ACA  13.05 7

8773 Swinnen Ella             ACA      NA  6

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:23

Reeks:2

1 8270 Breels Nora              AVT  11.76 7

2 8917 Tielens Mila             ROBA 11.92 7

3 8778 Casters Margo            ACA  11.95 6

4 8769 Roncada Elena            ACA  12.17 7

5 9282 Bakelants Katho          ROBA 12.27 7

6 8168 Wathion Rane             TACT 12.36 6

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:23

Reeks:3

1 9481 Jonckers Flore           ROBA 11.48 6

2 8915 Wittevrouw Olivia        ROBA 11.5 7

3 8002 Vandebroek Tahnée        SACN 11.79 6

4 8686 Froidmont Louise         TACT 11.96 6

5 8685 Boyen Maya               TACT 12.1 6

6 9163 Joosten Kyani            SACN 12.12 7

7 8771 Lenaers Ella             ACA  12.2 6

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:23

Reeks:4

1 8165 Vanspauwen Margot        TACT 10.82 6

2 8360 Meuris Hanne             ROBA 11.16 7

3 8167 Pictoel Mirthe           TACT 11.31 6

4 8066 Hecq Hannelore           ROBA 11.41 6

5 8480 Garcia y Vilar Mayte     ATLA 11.69 7

6 9322 Pereira Elisabeth        ROBA 11.78 6

7 9031 Moriau Eline             ROBA 11.82 7

8 9130 Vanoppen Martha          ACA  12.13 7

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:37

Reeks:1

1 4103 Vanspauwen Matisse       TACT 11.45 7

2 4775 Penders Gust             ACA  11.88 7

3 4105 Gaublomme Kobe           TACT 12.08 6

4 4106 Gaublomme Tijn           TACT 12.13 6

5 4619 Hauquier Brian           GENK 12.21 7

6 5502 de Mol François          TACT 12.23 7

7 4777 Vanderbruggen Willem     ACA  13.18 7

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:37
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Reeks:2

1 4784 Danckaert Kobe           ACA  11.32 6

2 4516 Peeters Ferre            LOOI 11.42 7

3 5430 Harjit Singh Manraj      ACA  12.01 6

4 5427 Knuysen Yoran            ACA  12.07 7

5 5247 Ballet Finn              ACA  12.48 6

6 5367 Monten Mylo              ATLA 13.2 6

7 4776 Lenaers Tibe             ACA  13.6 7

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Dames  Uur=15:42

Reeks:1

1 8002 Vandebroek Tahnée        SACN 25.28m 6

2 8168 Wathion Rane             TACT 24.58m 6

3 8480 Garcia y Vilar Mayte     ATLA 19.98m 7

4 8771 Lenaers Ella             ACA  19.15m 6

5 8949 Trekels Tine             ACA  18.87m 6

6 7987 Smids Sare               SACN 18.74m 6

7 8165 Vanspauwen Margot        TACT 17.44m 6

8 9130 Vanoppen Martha          ACA  16.99m 7

9 8685 Boyen Maya               TACT 16.78m 6

10 8686 Froidmont Louise         TACT 15.79m 6

11 8778 Casters Margo            ACA  15.44m 6

12 8201 Van Hove Lisa            AVT  14.60m 7

13 8769 Roncada Elena            ACA  14.48m 7

14 8270 Breels Nora              AVT  13.41m 7

15 8770 Carlens Eline            ACA  13.08m 7

16 9163 Joosten Kyani            SACN 9.65m 7

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=15:19

Reeks:1

1 4608 El Alaoui Dien           GENK 8.50m 7

2 5430 Harjit Singh Manraj      ACA  8.15m 6

3 5247 Ballet Finn              ACA  7.72m 6

4 4784 Danckaert Kobe           ACA  7.67m 6

5 4775 Penders Gust             ACA  6.81m 7

6 4516 Peeters Ferre            LOOI 6.71m 7

7 4103 Vanspauwen Matisse       TACT 6.50m 7

8 4465 Segers Maarten           ATLA 6.25m 7

9 5502 de Mol François          TACT 6.06m 7

10 4776 Lenaers Tibe             ACA  5.64m 7

11 4777 Vanderbruggen Willem     ACA  5.58m 7

12 5427 Knuysen Yoran            ACA  5.38m 7

13 5367 Monten Mylo              ATLA 5.36m 6

14 4619 Hauquier Brian           GENK 4.70m 7

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=14:51

Reeks:1

1 8285 Jooken Axl               ACA  11.29 11

2 8888 Kempeneers Victor        ACA  11.35 10

3 8017 Frissaer Leon            ACA  11.55 11
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4 7718 Steegen Tieme            ATLA 11.82 11

5 8019 Haesevoets Mathias       ACA  12.2 11

6 8018 Bollen Jef               ACA  12.56 11

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=14:51

Reeks:2

1 8046 Cloesen Maarten          ADD  10.41 11

2 8198 Cappellen Kobe           ADD  10.67 11

3 8889 Vanderstraeten Arven     ACA  10.67 11

4 7661 Weltens Toon             SACN 10.98 11

5 9246 Ruymen Siebe             ACA  12.22 10

6 8752 Dielis Corneel           ACA  12.26 10

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=14:51

Reeks:3

1 7724 Bellen Amaury            TACT 9.29 10

2 8014 Struys Lukas             ACA  10.02 10

3 8016 Lemmens Daan             ACA  10.1 10

4 7218 Pictoel Mathias          TACT 10.42 10

5 7721 Thijs Milo               ATLA 10.67 11

6 8826 Greefs Jenne             TACT 11.05 10

hoogspringen              Ben Heren  Uur=16:05

Reeks:1

1 8016 Lemmens Daan             ACA  1.15m 10

2 7724 Bellen Amaury            TACT 1.15m 10

3 8014 Struys Lukas             ACA  1.00m 10

4 8198 Cappellen Kobe           ADD  1.00m 11

5 7218 Pictoel Mathias          TACT 0.95m 10

6 8826 Greefs Jenne             TACT 0.90m 10

7 8046 Cloesen Maarten          ADD  0.90m 11

8 7661 Weltens Toon             SACN 0.85m 11

9 7721 Thijs Milo               ATLA 0.85m 11

10 8285 Jooken Axl               ACA  0.85m 11

11 8017 Frissaer Leon            ACA  0.85m 11

12 8888 Kempeneers Victor        ACA  0.80m 10

12 8752 Dielis Corneel           ACA  0.80m 10

14 9246 Ruymen Siebe             ACA  0.75m 10

14 8019 Haesevoets Mathias       ACA  0.75m 11

16 8018 Bollen Jef               ACA  0.75m 11

17 8889 Vanderstraeten Arven     ACA  0.75m 11

18 7718 Steegen Tieme            ATLA 0.70m 11

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:07

Reeks:1

1 1137 Swinnen Arthur           ACA  9.68 8

2 1875 Plessers Lou             ACA  10.02 9

3 909 Hauquier Mitch           GENK 10.2 9

4 1898 Monten Dyon              ATLA 10.31 9

5 825 Halders Andreas          ADD  10.97 8
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6 908 Alenteyns Jens           GENK 11.57 9

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:07

Reeks:2

1 769 Weltens Mathias          SACN 9.53 9

2 1148 Vanmechelen Daan         ACA  9.55 8

3 1135 De Ridder Jappe          ACA  9.55 9

4 1644 Smeets Ward              SACN 9.98 9

5 1267 Jacobs Thibo             ADD  10.28 9

6 189 Maes Ferre               SACN 11.29 8

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:07

Reeks:3

1 1085 Schouteden Roel          LOOI 8.97 8

2 787 Indeherberg Mathias      LOOI 9.09 8

3 70 Loomans Alexander        SACN 9.32 8

4 780 Convens Maxim            LOOI 9.57 8

5 2124 De Keersmaecker Klaas    ROBA 9.57 8

6 188 Van Duffel Jens          SACN 9.77 9

7 1211 Gillabel Enno            TACT 9.98 9

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=16:15

Reeks:1

1 8165 Vanspauwen Margot        TACT 9.16m 6

2 8167 Pictoel Mirthe           TACT 8.99m 6

3 8949 Trekels Tine             ACA  8.85m 6

4 8771 Lenaers Ella             ACA  8.69m 6

5 8480 Garcia y Vilar Mayte     ATLA 8.66m 7

6 8270 Breels Nora              AVT  8.45m 7

7 8002 Vandebroek Tahnée        SACN 8.16m 6

8 9130 Vanoppen Martha          ACA  8.10m 7

9 8685 Boyen Maya               TACT 7.64m 6

10 8168 Wathion Rane             TACT 7.56m 6

11 8778 Casters Margo            ACA  7.54m 6

12 8686 Froidmont Louise         TACT 7.40m 6

13 8769 Roncada Elena            ACA  7.32m 7

14 8201 Van Hove Lisa            AVT  6.82m 7

15 7987 Smids Sare               SACN 6.73m 6

16 8569 Lenaers Nymke            ADD  5.65m 7

17 9163 Joosten Kyani            SACN 5.27m 7

18 9632 Ickx Marie-laure         TACT 4.84m 6

19 9164 Kuijpers Elize           ATLA 4.17m 7

verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=15:37

Reeks:1

1 4516 Peeters Ferre            LOOI 4.88m 7

2 5247 Ballet Finn              ACA  4.20m 6

3 5427 Knuysen Yoran            ACA  4.20m 7

4 4103 Vanspauwen Matisse       TACT 4.16m 7

5 4775 Penders Gust             ACA  4.15m 7
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6 4784 Danckaert Kobe           ACA  4.05m 6

7 5502 de Mol François          TACT 3.94m 7

8 4106 Gaublomme Tijn           TACT 3.88m 6

9 5430 Harjit Singh Manraj      ACA  3.84m 6

10 4105 Gaublomme Kobe           TACT 3.58m 6

11 4776 Lenaers Tibe             ACA  3.49m 7

12 4465 Segers Maarten           ATLA 3.17m 7

13 4777 Vanderbruggen Willem     ACA  3.08m 7

14 4608 El Alaoui Dien           GENK 3.08m 7

15 5367 Monten Mylo              ATLA 3.07m 6

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:23

Reeks:1

1 6243 Jordens Lise             ACA  9.81 8

2 5196 Diricks Lore             ADD  9.85 8

3 4695 Bergen Maud              TACT 9.87 9

4 5660 Mees Janne               ADD  9.97 9

5 5477 Vanderbruggen Roos       ACA  10.1 9

6 5483 Vanmechelen Lien         ACA  10.87 9

7 6060 Dielis Lorien            ACA  11.24 9

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:23

Reeks:2

1 5709 Jooken Zoë               ACA  9.94 8

2 5629 Fayed Yara               ROBA 10.21 8

3 5380 De Win Julie             TACT 10.49 9

4 4885 Arnauts Liene            TACT 10.5 9

5 6008 Aerts Matthea            ACA  10.58 9

6 5814 Raymaekers Lisa          ACA  10.6 8

7 6614 Claes Paulien            ACA  10.65 9

8 6567 Jans Lise                ACA  11.69 9

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:23

Reeks:3

1 5476 Lemmens Steffie          ACA  9.66 8

2 4606 Prenen Sarah             ROBA 9.77 9

3 5927 Jackers Siënne           ADD  9.96 9

4 5484 Nicolaij Phebe           ACA  10 9

5 5162 Peeters Rhune            LOOI 10.02 9

6 4698 Vandevelde Stien         TACT 10.11 8

7 5630 Wittevrouw Maya          ROBA 10.44 8

8 6566 Jans Eline               ACA  10.52 8

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:23

Reeks:4

1 5192 Cruyts Guinevere         TACT 8.96 8

2 4697 Strouwen Sandrine        TACT 9.19 8

3 6608 Bervoets Alixe           LOOI 9.23 8

4 6446 Meys Anne-Lauren         ACA  9.62 8

5 5361 Morrhey Maite            ADD  9.67 8
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6 6031 Van Vlaslaer Bo          LOOI 9.72 8

7 4822 Swinnen Lien             AVT  9.76 8

8 6360 Placklé Fréderique       ROBA 9.88 8

discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Heren  Uur=16:22

Reeks:1

1 780 Convens Maxim            LOOI 24.27m 8

2 70 Loomans Alexander        SACN 17.01m 8

3 787 Indeherberg Mathias      LOOI 16.51m 8

4 1148 Vanmechelen Daan         ACA  15.89m 8

5 1085 Schouteden Roel          LOOI 15.66m 8

6 1644 Smeets Ward              SACN 15.27m 9

7 1875 Plessers Lou             ACA  13.74m 9

8 1135 De Ridder Jappe          ACA  13.26m 9

9 189 Maes Ferre               SACN 12.92m 8

10 825 Halders Andreas          ADD  12.29m 8

11 1267 Jacobs Thibo             ADD  12.17m 9

12 188 Van Duffel Jens          SACN 11.52m 9

13 769 Weltens Mathias          SACN 11.22m 9

14 1211 Gillabel Enno            TACT 10.69m 9

15 2124 De Keersmaecker Klaas    ROBA 10.67m 8

16 908 Alenteyns Jens           GENK 9.43m 9

17 909 Hauquier Mitch           GENK 9.33m 9

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:07

Reeks:1

1 1007 Verhees Loes             SACN 10.98 11

2 2144 Carmans Isa              ACA  11.04 11

3 1506 Vertessen Majken         ADD  11.46 11

4 2492 Jordens Marie            ACA  11.61 11

5 2493 Harjit Singh Gurmanat Kau ACA  11.89 11

6 2289 Ballet Maud              ACA  12.08 11

7 1663 Houbrechts Lore          ADD  12.38 11

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:07

Reeks:2

1 1921 Janssen Liv              ROBA 10.8 10

2 1850 Hofmans Lentel           ROBA 10.83 10

3 1664 Lismont Jonalien         ADD  11.15 11

4 2276 Herremans Hanne          ATLA 11.16 11

5 2306 Diricks Julie            ADD  11.64 11

6 1277 Dendas Jolijn            ROBA 12.06 10

7 2413 Reynders Amber           ATLA 12.25 10

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:07

Reeks:3

1 1770 Nicolaij Line            ACA  10.87 11

2 1504 Halders Ella             ADD  11.05 10

3 1409 Garcia Y Villar Nina     ATLA 11.12 11

4 1035 Cluysen Zoe              AVT  11.39 10
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5 1419 Muffels Lio              ATLA 11.49 10

6 1230 Geuns Sky                AVT  11.71 11

7 2594 Stas Ella                ADD  11.79 11

8 1765 De Ridder Kiki           ACA  11.94 11

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:07

Reeks:4

1 1039 Geuns Lewis              AVT  9.81 10

2 2616 Swinnen Zoë              ROBA 10.09 10

3 2617 De Keersmaecker Annabel  ROBA 10.1 10

4 1888 Kowalczyk Lena           ADD  10.15 11

5 2192 Langenaken Fran          TACT 10.48 10

6 1225 Arnauts Elle             TACT 10.71 10

7 1465 Convens Felien           LOOI 10.92 10

1921 Janssen Liv              ROBA     NG  10

hoogspringen              Pup Dames  Uur=17:43

Reeks:1

1 5192 Cruyts Guinevere         TACT 1.40m 8

2 6031 Van Vlaslaer Bo          LOOI 1.25m 8

3 5476 Lemmens Steffie          ACA  1.15m 8

4 5484 Nicolaij Phebe           ACA  1.10m 9

4 5361 Morrhey Maite            ADD  1.10m 8

6 5196 Diricks Lore             ADD  1.10m 8

7 6566 Jans Eline               ACA  1.10m 8

8 4698 Vandevelde Stien         TACT 1.10m 8

9 4606 Prenen Sarah             ROBA 1.00m 9

10 6446 Meys Anne-Lauren         ACA  1.00m 8

11 6608 Bervoets Alixe           LOOI 1.00m 8

12 5660 Mees Janne               ADD  1.00m 9

13 6008 Aerts Matthea            ACA  0.95m 9

14 6060 Dielis Lorien            ACA  0.95m 9

15 6243 Jordens Lise             ACA  0.95m 8

15 5814 Raymaekers Lisa          ACA  0.95m 8

17 5477 Vanderbruggen Roos       ACA  0.95m 9

18 6614 Claes Paulien            ACA  0.90m 9

4697 Strouwen Sandrine        TACT     GP  8

6567 Jans Lise                ACA      GP  9

5709 Jooken Zoë               ACA      GP  8

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=16:55

Reeks:1

1 1465 Convens Felien           LOOI 7.29m 10

2 1888 Kowalczyk Lena           ADD  6.78m 11

3 1039 Geuns Lewis              AVT  6.03m 10

4 2617 De Keersmaecker Annabel  ROBA 5.94m 10

5 1035 Cluysen Zoe              AVT  5.70m 10

6 2616 Swinnen Zoë              ROBA 5.33m 10

7 1504 Halders Ella             ADD  5.17m 10

8 1850 Hofmans Lentel           ROBA 5.00m 10
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9 1770 Nicolaij Line            ACA  4.85m 11

10 2493 Harjit Singh Gurmanat Kau ACA  4.79m 11

11 2413 Reynders Amber           ATLA 4.79m 10

12 2276 Herremans Hanne          ATLA 4.54m 11

13 1765 De Ridder Kiki           ACA  4.37m 11

14 1277 Dendas Jolijn            ROBA 4.16m 10

15 1419 Muffels Lio              ATLA 4.13m 10

16 2492 Jordens Marie            ACA  4.08m 11

17 1409 Garcia Y Villar Nina     ATLA 4.07m 11

18 1230 Geuns Sky                AVT  3.81m 11

19 1007 Verhees Loes             SACN 3.71m 11

20 1506 Vertessen Majken         ADD  3.32m 11

21 2289 Ballet Maud              ACA  3.14m 11

22 1664 Lismont Jonalien         ADD  2.72m 11

verspringen               Min Dames  Uur=16:57

Reeks:1

1 8165 Vanspauwen Margot        TACT 4.51m 6

2 8270 Breels Nora              AVT  4.16m 7

3 8685 Boyen Maya               TACT 4.11m 6

4 8360 Meuris Hanne             ROBA 4.05m 7

5 8917 Tielens Mila             ROBA 4.03m 7

6 8480 Garcia y Vilar Mayte     ATLA 4.02m 7

7 8167 Pictoel Mirthe           TACT 4.00m 6

8 8769 Roncada Elena            ACA  3.95m 7

9 8686 Froidmont Louise         TACT 3.92m 6

10 9481 Jonckers Flore           ROBA 3.88m 6

11 9322 Pereira Elisabeth        ROBA 3.83m 6

12 8569 Lenaers Nymke            ADD  3.73m 7

13 8168 Wathion Rane             TACT 3.70m 6

14 9130 Vanoppen Martha          ACA  3.65m 7

15 8771 Lenaers Ella             ACA  3.64m 6

16 9164 Kuijpers Elize           ATLA 3.46m 7

17 8778 Casters Margo            ACA  3.36m 6

18 7987 Smids Sare               SACN 3.32m 6

19 9282 Bakelants Katho          ROBA 3.29m 7

20 9163 Joosten Kyani            SACN 3.23m 7

21 9632 Ickx Marie-laure         TACT 3.09m 6

22 8773 Swinnen Ella             ACA  2.94m 6

8915 Wittevrouw Olivia        ROBA     GP  7

8201 Van Hove Lisa            AVT      NG  7

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Heren  Uur=16:52

Reeks:1

1 5430 Harjit Singh Manraj      ACA  32.24m 6

2 4608 El Alaoui Dien           GENK 25.78m 7

3 5427 Knuysen Yoran            ACA  21.60m 7

4 4784 Danckaert Kobe           ACA  20.71m 6

5 4516 Peeters Ferre            LOOI 20.29m 7

6 4775 Penders Gust             ACA  18.08m 7
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7 5247 Ballet Finn              ACA  16.78m 6

8 4465 Segers Maarten           ATLA 16.34m 7

9 4776 Lenaers Tibe             ACA  14.69m 7

10 5367 Monten Mylo              ATLA 13.62m 6

11 4777 Vanderbruggen Willem     ACA  12.12m 7

12 4619 Hauquier Brian           GENK 11.99m 7

4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=17:45

Reeks:1

1   ACA                    37.81  PUP

1148 Vanmechelen Daan         

1137 Swinnen Arthur           

1875 Plessers Lou             

1135 De Ridder Jappe          

2   SACN                   38.73  PUP

188 Van Duffel Jens          

189 Maes Ferre               

769 Weltens Mathias          

70 Loomans Alexander        

3   ACA -TACT              40.81  

7218 Pictoel Mathias          TACT

8826 Greefs Jenne             TACT

7724 Bellen Amaury            TACT

8888 Kempeneers Victor        

4   ACA  1                 42.63  

8016 Lemmens Daan             

8014 Struys Lukas             

9246 Ruymen Siebe             

8285 Jooken Axl               

5   ACA  2                 48.79  

8018 Bollen Jef               

8752 Dielis Corneel           

8019 Haesevoets Mathias       

8889 Vanderstraeten Arven     

4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=17:45

Reeks:1

1   AVT-ADD                40.65  

1664 Lismont Jonalien         ADD 

1035 Cluysen Zoe              AVT 

1888 Kowalczyk Lena           ADD 

1039 Geuns Lewis              AVT 

2   ROBA                   41.37  

2616 Swinnen Zoë              

2617 De Keersmaecker Annabel  

1850 Hofmans Lentel           

1921 Janssen Liv              

3   ATLA-ACA               44.86  

1419 Muffels Lio              

2276 Herremans Hanne          
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1765 De Ridder Kiki           ACA 

1409 Garcia Y Villar Nina     

  ACA                       DIS    

2493 Harjit Singh Gurmanat Kau

2144 Carmans Isa              

1770 Nicolaij Line            

2492 Jordens Marie            

5   ADD                    45.79  

2594 Stas Ella                

1663 Houbrechts Lore          

1504 Halders Ella             

2306 Diricks Julie            

4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=17:45

Reeks:1

1   TACT                   35.94  

4697 Strouwen Sandrine        

4698 Vandevelde Stien         

4695 Bergen Maud              

5192 Cruyts Guinevere         

2   ADD                    37.67  

5927 Jackers Siënne           

5660 Mees Janne               

5361 Morrhey Maite            

5196 Diricks Lore             

3   ACA 1                  38.14  

6446 Meys Anne-Lauren         

6243 Jordens Lise             

5484 Nicolaij Phebe           

5476 Lemmens Steffie          

4   ROBA                   38.68  

6360 Placklé Fréderique       

4606 Prenen Sarah             

5630 Wittevrouw Maya          

5629 Fayed Yara               

5   ACA  2                 42.03  

5477 Vanderbruggen Roos       

6060 Dielis Lorien            

5709 Jooken Zoë               

5814 Raymaekers Lisa          

6    ACA 3                 42.14  

6008 Aerts Matthea            ACA 

6567 Jans Lise                ACA 

6614 Claes Paulien            ACA 

6566 Jans Eline               ACA 

4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=17:52

Reeks:1

1   ROBA 2                 43.60  

8915 Wittevrouw Olivia        

ervr
Markering



8360 Meuris Hanne             

9481 Jonckers Flore           

8066 Hecq Hannelore           

2   TACT                   43.92  

8167 Pictoel Mirthe           

8686 Froidmont Louise         

8685 Boyen Maya               

8165 Vanspauwen Margot        

  ROBA 2                    DIS    

9322 Pereira Elisabeth        

8917 Tielens Mila             

9282 Bakelants Katho          

9031 Moriau Eline             

4   ACA                    46.77  

8778 Casters Margo            

8771 Lenaers Ella             

8769 Roncada Elena            

9130 Vanoppen Martha          

4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=17:57

Reeks:1

1   ACA                    45.37  

4784 Danckaert Kobe           

5430 Harjit Singh Manraj      

5427 Knuysen Yoran            

4775 Penders Gust             

2   TACT                   45.68  

5502 de Mol François          

4106 Gaublomme Tijn           

4105 Gaublomme Kobe           

4103 Vanspauwen Matisse       


